ECOLE SUPERIEURE DE MUSIQUE HABIB KAYALEH

Date

dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021
dimanche, 13 juin 2021

dimanche, 13 juin 2021

Examens du

ORDRE DE PASSAGE DES CANDIDATS

Heure

9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
10
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:45
10:50
11
11:15
11:30
11:40

11:50

Nom

Frei
Maury
Tison

Palm
Kayaleh
Ayvazova
Pinha Vay
Cartwright
Clerc
Peytremann
Vakkur
Frei
Génadinos
Elliott
Manthos
Rufenacht

Kermode

Prénom

Aida
Alessia
Lucien
William
Emma Jordane
Varvara
Bernardo
Théa
Julie
Mathilde
Lucia
Eban
Mélody
Ciara
Tatiana
Benjamin

Ethan

Instrument

violon
violon
violon
violon
violon
violon
violon
violon
violon
violon
alto

violon
violon
violon
violon
violon

violon



